Features
•   Operates in low flow ranges where standard axial turbine
flowmeters cannot be used
•   Accuracy of ±0.25% in liquids and ±0.60% in gas when
paired with linearizing electronics
•   Repeatability better than ±0.1% of reading in liquids and
±0.2% of reading in gas
•   Measures flow rates as low as 0.001 GPM (3.78 mLPM)

Series & Size End Fittings Calibration L = Liquid
G = Gas Material Bearing Pickoffs Optional Designators
Part Number Structure
Notes: 1) Some combinations may be less than 10:1.
2) Meters using magnetic pickoffs may have single digit mv amplitude readings at the low flow rate.
3) Amplified mag pickoffs may not be used with FTO Series flow meters.
Omniflo®
4
Calibration
F T O - x x x x x - x x x x x x x x
Series & Size End Fittings Calibration L = Liquid
G = Gas Material Bearing Pickoffs Optional Designators
Part Number Structure
Code Description
FA 15-point, extended range, in air
FW 15-point, extended range, in water
FS 15-point, extended range, in solvent
FB 15-point, extended range, in oil blend
GA 30-point, extended range, in air
GW 30-point, extended range, in water
GS 30-point, extended range, in solvent
GB 30-point, extended range, in oil blend
U2
Universal Viscosity Curve, 2 Viscosities (specify mini-
mum viscosity & maximum viscosity). 10 points each
viscosity
U3
Universal Viscosity Curve, 3 Viscosities (specify mini-
mum viscosity & maximum viscosity). 10 points each
viscosity
SPECIFY TEMP. & PRESSURE, MIN./MAX.,
FOR REYNOLDS NO. CALIBRATIONS
R1 10 points, 1 pressure, Reynolds No. Cal.
R2 10 points, 2 pressure, Reynolds No. Cal.
R3 10 points, 3 pressure, Reynolds No. Cal.
E1 20 points, 1 pressure, Reynolds No. Cal.
E2 20 points, 2 pressure, Reynolds No. Cal.
E3 20 points, 3 pressure, Reynolds No. Cal.
Code * The third digit of the calibration designator is
normally not used and occupied by a dash (–).
U To signify required units of measure other than
GPM or ACFM
R To signify special calibration flow range other
than normal 10:1 or extended range
B To signify both changes in units and special
flow range.
Third Digit of Calibration
Code End Fittings
AI AN (MS) internal straight threads  1/2" nominal size
NI NPT internal threads  1/2" nominal size
BI British Standard tapered pipe thread pn BS21:1973
C1 150# Raised Face Flange, 1/2"
C2 300# Raised Face Flange, 1/2"
C3 600# Raised Face Flange, 1/2"
C4 900# Raised Face Flange, 1/2"
J2 300# Ring Joint Flange, 1/2"
J3 600# Ring Joint Flange, 1/2"
J4 900# Ring Joint Flange, 1/2"
G2 1GR7 Grayloc, 8179 PSIG
G3 1GR11 Grayloc, 4334 PSIG
T1 3/4" Tri-Clamp Size
T2 1-1/2"Tri-Clamp Size
D1 DN20, PN10-40 Flange
D3 DN25, PN64-160 Flange
D5 DN25, PN250 Flange
D7 DN25, PN400 Flange
D9 DN40, PN10-40 Flange
Other end fittings available upon request.
End Fittings
GraylocFemale NPT,
AN (MS) ANSI/DIN
Raised Face
Flange
ANSI
Ring Joint Flange
Tri-Clamp
Code Description
Note:
A=Air, W=Water, S=Solvent, B=Oil Blend
(Viscosity must be provided with oil blend
calibrations “B”)
NA 10-point, normal 10:1 range, in air
NW 10-point, normal 10:1 range, in water

YS 20-point, extended range, in solvent
YB 20-point, extended range, in oil blend
Model Numbering System
Omniflo®
5
F T O - x x x x x x x x x x x x x x
Series & Size End Fittings Calibration L = Liquid
G = Gas Material Bearing Pickoffs Optional Designators
Part Number Structure
Bearing Type
Code A C D E G
H X X X X X
U X X X
Available configurations of bearing types and materials of construction
Materials
H STANDARD, 316 Housing, 17-4 PH rotor, Teflon O-ring
U HIGH TEMPERATURE, 316 Housing, 17-4 PH rotor,
Metal O-ring
Materials of Construction
Bearings
Code Bearing selections will affect flow range. Refer to sizing
specification table for correct flow ranges.
C SAPPHIRE PIVOT (Sapphire pivot, Carbide shaft)
A BALL BEARING (440 C balls, 316 shaft)
D CARBIDE JOURNAL (Carbide sleeve and shaft) liquid only
E GRAPHITE JOURNAL (Graphite sleeve, 316 shaft)
liquid only
G CERAMIC JOURNAL (Ceramic sleeve and shaft) liquid only
Code
-1 Modulated Carrier, MS connector
-2 Magnetic, MS connector
-3 Magnetic, flying leads/threaded connection
-5 Modulated Carrier, flying leads/threaded connection
-6 Magnetic, MS connector, 400° C (750° F) max.
-7 Magnetic, flying leads/threaded connection, 400° C (750° F)
max.
-L Modulated Carrier, MS connector, 400° C (750° F) max.
-M Modulated Carrier, flying leads/threaded connection 400° C
(750° F) max.
-8 Modulated Carrier, MS connector, 11/16" thread, 330 μH coil
-9 Modulated Carrier, MS connector, 5/8" – 18 thread, 330 μH coil
-Y Modulated Carrier, CSA X-Proof
-Z Magnetic, CSA X-Proof
T1 Modulated Carrier w/RTD, MS connector
T2 Magnetic w/RTD, MS connector
T3 Magnetic w/RTD, flying leads/threaded connection
T5 Modulated Carrier w/RTD, flying leads/threaded connection
-X Modulated Carrier, I.S. approved, MS connector
SS Modulated Carrier, I.S. approved, flying leads/smooth body
XX Modulated Carrier, I.S. approved, flying leads/threaded body
-U Magnetic, I.S. approved, MS connector
PP Magnetic, I.S. approved, flying leads/smooth body
TT Magnetic, I.S. approved, flying leads/threaded body
Notes
1. Maximum temperature rating of pickoffs is 177° C (350° F)
unless otherwise noted.
2. See Amplifier Link literature for amplified pickoff codes.
Pickoffs
Consult Factory
Optional Designators
Please note: Highlighted areas indicate
standard base price configuration.
Omniflo®
Dimensions
ANSI
Flange Size “A” DIM. “B” DIM.
1/2" – 150 LB 102mm 4.00" 89mm 3.50"
1/2" – 300LB 108mm 4.25" 95mm 3.75"
1/2" – 600LB 118mm 4.63" 95mm 3.75"
1/2" – 900LB 133mm 5.25" 121mm 4.75"
1/2" – 1500LB 133mm 5.25" 121mm 4.75"
1/2" – 2500LB 149mm 5.88" 133mm 5.25"
AN, NPT & BSP Connections
8930 S. Beck Avenue, Suite 107, Tempe, Arizona 85284 USA
Tel: (480) 240-3400 • Fax: (480) 240-3401 • Toll Free: 1-800-528-4225
E-mail: ftimarket@ftimeters.com • Web: www.ftimeters.com
DB 62044 Rev N  © 2023 FTI Flow Technology, LLC.  Printed in USA
Trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
Flanged Connections